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IN SPORTS EQUIPMENT

Wilsenn -

SPORTING{ KANSAS CITY”DI{PISION ‘3}6
G O OD S C 0. 1509-11-13 Baltimore Ave.

Kansas City, Mo.

July 29, 1944

Dre Forrest C, Allen
Director of Physical Education
% University of Kansas
Lawrence, Kansas

Dear Dr, Allen:

We are glad to learn that you are sending in three dozen

old balls for reprocessing, If we had any new reprocessed

balls on hand, I would be glad to send vou three dozen in ‘
place of these promptly,

However, we are entirely out of reprocessed balls at the
present time with the exception of a brand called "Whip",
which we picked up from an outside source; and which I do
not believe you would particularly care for,

Therefore, we will hold an order for three dozen balls, and
ship them to you just as guickly as we can, We have more
reprocessed balls coming from the factory, and should be
able to make shipment to you within the next two or three
Weekﬂ.

Yours for Victory,

WILS ON SPORTING GOODS CO,

/4%1/1/0(/ v
Gene Holmberg
GH,bmo Mgr Pro Golf Dept,
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Date__ June 13, 1944

From =____I?.j.:_°_§____M5:.l}er
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Tos Dr. Phog Al;l.en

"m#t*'- - B R e e SRR b — W L

Subjt Wilson K-28 Golf Balls

Stopped at your office this noon
but could not wait until you returned.

Would greatly appreciate it if you
would order me two dozen of the subject
named golf balls. They proved to be
excellent playing balls.

Here 1s the set-up, Doctor. We
need a few balls but not necessarily two
dozen. In case you might be interested,
you may take as few or as many as you
desire for your own use. If you don't
want any, we'll take the two dozen and
easily dispose of any we don't want.

There is absolutely no rush this
time if you should decide to order. Of
course Doctor, I'm assuming a little too
much I realize and taking advantage of
your good nature.

o0 1f this is too much bother to
you just ignore this favor.

1f for any reason you wish to con-
tact me please call the Navy Electrical
ochool - - - Phone 684,

Gratefully yours,

Al P ater




Dear Dr. Allem:

We do not have a surplus of golf balls to sell. Any sale that we
make we require our customers to send in old golf ballse. We cannot
continue to sell you balls without receiving the old ones, but we
are shipping you the four dozen balls billed sbove in order to help
you get started. If you have no other means of obtaining the golf

balls, I believe it would be a good idea to require those who purw
chase new balls, to turn in old ones.

WIISS? SPORTING GOODS COMPANY,
By Al et

Gene Holmberg

GH/gf






owe & CampBELL

ATIHILETIC GOODS

DIVISION OF WILSON SPORTING GOODS CO.
1508-11-13 Baliimore Ave. Kansas CityS8. Mo.

—UNIVERSITY OF KANCAS
ROBINSON GYMNASIUM

March 31, - 1944

RETURN THIS STUB WITH YOUR CHECK. NO RECEIPT WILL BE SENT UNLESS REQUESTED.

DATE INVOICE NO. CHARGES CREDITS BALANCE
3/1/44 BALANCE FORWARD 36.77 Bal.

MAR 2-4 190 38 .67 FBAL
MAR 444 415 %% 92 F8M
MAR 4~ 44 2 50 41 4 2 5 BAL
MAR 7-44 B ab 27 O 7 T
MAR 14-4 i 41 82T
MAR 18-44 i 15 .07 F8a
MAR 2 0O-44 ' 1320 28 27 FBAL
MAR 3 1-44 4 15 24 128
MAR 3 1-44 3 290 C < & TBAL
MAR 3 1-4 -, i B 4 19 45 F8BAL

This statement is a complete record of your account for the month—it shows all In This Column

charges and credits. If inaccurate, write us at once. The Last Amount
Is The Amount

Lowe & Campbell Athletic Goods

DIVISION OF WILSON SPORTING GOODS CO.

Due
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OWE & CZIMPBE /

DIVISION OF WILSON SPORTING GOODS COMPANY

MANUFACT%ING - RETAIL

, 1509-11-13 BALTIMORE aVE., KANSAS CITY, MO.
January 14, 1944

rz /
v/

WHOLESALE

Dre Fo Ce Allen, Dir. of Phy. Educ.

University of Kansas
Lawrence, Kansas

Dear Dr. Allen,

Frank Mandeville has asked us to write vou regarding a rubber
bladder for the large push ball which you have. A factory with whom
we recently made contact, is offering the completse ball for sale, as
Mendy told you, howsver, thev are not selling seperate bladders. We
rezret that we cannot get one for you.

Mendy also mentioned some gym mats with rubberized covers that ere
in need of repairs. As far as we know there is no one doling this work
et this time. The material is not availaeble for these repairs elither,
and therefore, we have no definite sug: estion to offer you regarding
this type of work. Certainly sorry that we cannot help you.

Kindest personal regards.

Yours for victory,

-

LOWE & CAl BELL
Y,

“ Chas. A, Burke, Jr.
Mgr. City Dept.

CAB: iy

EA NS K S GULTY . M I N-NE A POL IS o LGN CINNETI . CL/'E VELAND . D ES M OILNES . CHI1ICA GO . DALLAS5S . 8 T k00U
8 Lo APSRAUE . DIET RGT T . DENYVER . N A'SHYI1lLLE . PoITT T StR . UoR vl . WASHINGTON . S YR K-AGC U S K . CHARLOFET &.
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OWE & OAMPBE /

DIVISION OF WILSON SPORTING GOODS COMPANY

WHOLESALE

Goois

MANUFAC RETAIL

A 1509-11-13 BALTIMORE avE., KANSAS CITY, MO.

Dec. 15,1943

Dr. Forrest C. Allen
University of Kansas
Lawrence, Kansas.

Dear Doctor:

Unfortunately, we can only find eleven of the No. 918 Carryall
Bags. In other words, that's all that we have in stock now

and cannot purchase any more.

On checking, the boys tell me that they have been shipping out
a good many of them, and although we heve searched everywhere,
a total of eleven is all that we can locate.

We still have a good supply of the same bag in the sixteen inch
size, No. 816, and 1 am sending a sample of this to you today to
‘see if they are large enough. The price is $3.25.

It might be that you would want to teke the eleven eighteen inch
bags and the other seven in the sixteen inch size; and again it
might be that you would want all sixteen inch bags or perheps

none at all.
4
Youys For victor
/>
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K4r1 H. Royer '
JOWE & CAMPBE
-- % W/é/ ety /2

We await your instructions.

b

KER/

® o

gy o Bl W SE e o B o 4 . MINNEAPOLIS ° CINCINNATI ] CLEVELAND DES M Q& NES . CHICAGD®O . DRLLAS ' 8T . LR

PAU L . D BT R O 1T ° DENVER = NASRYVILLE » FPLETET B8.83 U Ut N WASHINGTON ° S Y R B G UL @ B ARLEOT I E

&0,



Lt. Col. Watson L. Mollorris
Commandant , A.83.T.P.
Military Science Bullding
Lawrence, Xansas.

Dear Colonel:

In & telephone conversation with Dr. F. C. Allen today, he told me that you were
interested in purchasing 12 pairs of basket ball shoes, 12 psirs of pants and
12 shirts.

First, on shoes - we have absolutely mothing whatsoever to offer you. Haven't had
eny basket ball shoes now for gquite some time, and no prospects of getting any more
at an early date.

However, the shoes that you have that we sold you for your ASTP Training Progrem
could be used for this sport. It is just & suggestion on our part.

shirts - we heve no two color combinations in stook, and it would probably require
four to five weeks to have them made up special under conditions today.

We do have plain colors, and we understand that you are interested in either Royal
blue or new gold. In our No. Bl76P, which is & rayon, cotton reinforced shirt,
modium weight, we could supply either color; sizes 32 to 42. Price $§1.00 each.

We also have a medium weight cotton, No. Bl62P, in stoek in these colors, which
would only cost 50¢ each.

In & pant - we have our No. B288, a good grade OD khaki, standard model; that is,
button front, semi-belt, and with pads; sizes 28 to 40 inclusive, which would

cost Wﬂ““mr:

Then if your team isn't too large, we ocould supply our N¢. B8l Pant, which is a
rayon twill, in new gold, s we have sizes only 28, 30 and 32 in stock; the price
II.WWPEU'. If your boys could wear these mdmu;ntmlm B176 Shirt in

Royal blue, it would make & very flashy outfit.

All quotations are f. o. b. Kansas City, Missouri. Let us know if we can be of
service to you.

Yours for vioctory,
LOWE & CAMPBELL

KEarl H. Royer
Merchandise Manapger
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THIS SIDE OFCARD IS FOR ADDRESS
DI'. 'Fo C. Allen

University of Kansas

Lawrence, Kansas
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FORM NO. 69

INVOIC

ZOW& CumpPBELL
KEEP THIS TO CHECK AGAINST ATHLETIC GOODS

STATEMENT AT END OF MONTH DIVISION OF WILSON SPORTING GOODS CO.

e ———————————

Thank you for your order. Merchandise as listed

below (Our Order No. 63094 ) was shipped you
12-16-43 by P.P. from gonsas City, Mo
1 816 Call all Bags ; 360

3 75




CREDIT MEMORANDUM

DIVISION OF WILSON SPORTING GOODS CO.
1509-11-13 BALTIMORE AVE, KANSAS CITY, MO.

December 18, 1943

Dre. F. C. Allen’
University of Kansas,

Lawrence, Kansas N 14752

21174 63032 12-14-435

Amount

Your account has been creit as follows:

3 160
16
76

o918 Carryall bag returned
Pogtag

HHHHHHHHH

Lowe & Campbell Athletic Goods

DIVISION OF LSON f.*‘ NG GOODS CO.

By

r—— T i e i
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DIVISION OF WILSON SPORTING GOODS CO.

1509-11-13 BALTIMORE AVE, KANSAS CITY, MO.
December 22, 1943

Dr. F. Co Allﬁﬂ,

University of Kansas,

Lawrence, Kansas 21240 63094

Your account has been credited as follows:

1 816 Carryall bag returned

!
!
;
!
;

FORM NO. 27

Lowe & Ccnn vell Athletlc Goods

DIVISI@ SON BP 2 GOODS CO.

AP
17
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September 20, 1943.

¥r. L. ¥, an.
Lowe & Campbell Athletic Goods Co.,
1609 Baltimra Ave.,

Dear Hed:

I acknowledge receipt of the jerseys which came
Saturday morning. I have turned them over to Dean Nesmith
for safekeeping and am asking that he check the sizes with
some of the boys %o see just how suitable they will be for a
~ team. 4s soon as 1 have this information I will set about

trying to dispose of them for you.

Since our physical conditioning program has been
in I have not been getting out of town for anything, save
yesterday worning when we met in Kansas City at the Hotel
Continental with the Big Six basketball coaches, or should I '
say the Big Five, because Kansas Aggles will not have a basket-

bdltmthiawumutmuummgwarthow
nasium, _ .

2 ' m for your good wishes rog&rﬂng the 1.
¥rs. Allen reported a very happy visit with the Lowe-Campbell
femily. '

Sincerely yours,.

Director of Fhysical Rducation,
Varsity Basketball Coach.
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- Jowr & CamPBEI

DIVISION OF WILSON SPORTING GOODS COMPANY
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WHOLESALE:

- MANUFACT ING +« RETAIL

vy
/
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1509-11-13 BALTIMORE AVE., KANSAS CITY, MO. (8)
September 16, 1943

Dre Fo Ce Allen
University of Kansas
Lawrence, Kansas

Dear "Phog":

I am taking the liberty to send you the basket ball
shirts about which I have been writing you but I have delayed
doing so for a few days thinking maybe Mandeville could tuck
them under his arm and talk to you about them some day soon.
If and when you get the package and look these shirts over you
feel that they are worth 76¢ each to you for any purpose you
are welcome to them at that price.

On the other hand if you cannot use them or if there
is not some fraternity group or some other bunch of boys up
there that can use them and you do want to return them it will
be O0.K. to mail them back in or give them to Mandy the first
time he is around. I am sending him & copy of this letter so
he will be advised accordingly.

I am frank to admit that they might be just a little
small for some of your boys then again there are a few that
will be all right as to sizes. My thought was that you could
at least use them as a practice garment on some of your second
or third stringers.

Drop up to the second floor and see us ooccasionally
when you are in towne. Mrs. Allen dropped in and paid us a
little visit a month or two ago and had & mighty fine looking
daughter with her and if I remember correctly looks a little
bit like the pater side of the family.

Yours sincerely, /-

Le Ve Brown - |
LOWE & CAMPBELL -

LVB:LR

KA NSAS CITY K WL N-NGETR PN LTS o TN CI N NNT ] . CL.EVELAND ° DES MOINES . CHICAGDO . DALLAS . BT O Uiln
- 152 SRR e W ! T . D-E-T R Q1T . DENVER . NASHVILLE l PLIT T 58U R G'H . WASHINGTON . S ¥ RA QU8 E . v BANR LG O T T E



JOWE & CIIMPBE /

DIVISION OF WILSON SPORTING GOODS COMPANY

. 00'&{4
e MANUFACT ING +« RETAIL

e —

WHOLESALE

2 1509-11-13 BALTIMORE avE., KANSAS CITY, MO.

Merch 17,1944

Dr. Forrest C. Allen

Director of Physical Education
University of Kansas

Lewrence, Kansas.

Dear Doctor:
A few basket balls trickle down to us every now and then
from the factory, and I think we can spare three for you

out of our next allotment 4,

The factory is in production now only on the laceless type
ball.

Just send your order along and sooner = or later - we will

meke shipment.
Yours for ;f:tory,

.L“
L. R. Fresburg
LOWE & CAMPBELL

LRE/rw

KANSAS CITY . MINNEAPOLTIS . CINCINREATI . CLEVELAND . DES MOINES . CHICAGDO . DALLAS . % @CEE W - B g
S X - PRGE . PETROTIY . DENVER . NASRKRVILLE < PITTSBURGH . WASHINGTON . SYRACUSE I CHARLOTTE



THIS IS NOT AN ORDER Form 192  Any Inquiry Refer to Quotation No.................... ...

REQUEST F OR QUOTATION Purchase Request No

STATE BUSINESS MANAGER
TOPEKA, KANSAS

...................

---_----H"---"*--‘--**---‘--W"‘-Wd“F-----*l-""“'-l-l-ﬂ---------l----l----#l--l--J--—-l—ll--i-l---l-lllnllll-lllﬂ--l--l-—-.l-ll-iI--h-"'l'-'--*‘h-ﬂ-------ﬂh-‘“.‘-i----d-‘—--ﬂ---‘-‘ﬁn------ﬂ---------*r-.- B B T T e I I T B I I

1. Discount periods begin on date of acceptance of material by the State.
3 S AR S bt e
3. To receive consideration, the orlgmal of this “Request for Quotation” with your bid filled in, must be signed
and returned by the above specified closing date.
4. All prices and conditions must be shown, additions for packing and other items not shown on this bid will not
be allowed.
5. Bids are invited on specified grade or substitute brands or qualities, or both, provided substitutes are clearly
hsted as such. Attach to the reverse side of this sheet complete spemﬁcatlons for any substitutions offered.
If substitute 1s not mentioned, bidder will be required to furnish according to specifications.
6. Do not quote on material you are unable to supply.
7. The right is reserved to accept or reject quotations on each item separately, or as a whole.
8. All bids aggregating a sum in excess of $500.00 must be accompanied with a certified check for 5% of the
amount otherwise, the bid will not be considered.
QUANTITY | ITEMS AND SPECIFICATIONS | i - Q;:IE;II%Y ToTAL AMOUNT
‘ | PRICE P il oF Bip
| |
______________ SN T . R
i
|
|
|
________________________________ B R i e R L b e B e o R Lt e sl e S P S e
|
| |
................................... I.
|
e
|.
|
|
|
TERBE: .. ... L i AR e MG e Y PLEASE TOTAL ||
To Be SIGNED AND RETURNED PromPTLY BY PARTY MAKING BID
Shipment will be made......._...____._. days Lo R T T S T A SR SN L e
after receipt of order.
. i R bl s S R R R S
v RIS 7 s L G O e . Sl e R ¢ R S RO S R LS A S R 2

19-7045-5

. 4-43—25M
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PLEASE DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING

The above draft is in full settlement of invoices listed below. Unless otherwise indicated, invoices were billed to Kansas City, Mo., store.
Please be sure credit is given to proper store’s accounts as shown. _

DATE AMOUNT I DATE AMOUNT ‘ DATE AMOUNT I DEDUCTIONS MADE AS BELOW:

INV. DATE EXPLANATION AMOUNT
10-19 | 1.67 l~ yment of 2i-2-43 |Inv.

!
|
| GROSs TOTAL INVOICES ___________l_g_ﬁ_ 7 i3
; DEDUCTIONS AS ABOVE

DISCOUNT

NET AMOUNT

LOWE & CAMPBELL ATHLETIC GOODS CO.

Form No. 94 (Division of Wilson Sporting Goods Co.)
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THIS SIDE OFCARD IS FOR ADDRESS
Dro F- Co Allen '

University of Kansas

Lawrence, Kanses



FORM NO. 69

INVOICE

Zouz*& ClripBELL
KEEP THIS TO CHECK AGAINST ATHELETIC GOODS

STATEMENT AT END OF MONTH DIVISION OF WILSON SPORTING GOODS CO.

Thank you for your order. Merchandise as listed
below (Our Order No. 63032 ) was shipped you

12-14«43 by P.P. fromgansas City, Mo.

| |

’ i 3 60
P.P. &|INS. 16
3 76

l | 818 Carry all bag




